
Commandant of Cadets COL Rick Grabowski rick.grabowski@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 522

DC-Operations LtCol Campbell travis.campbell@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 327

DC-Residential Life MAJ Tom Roberts thomas.roberts@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 436

DC-Activities Elliot Goodwin Elliot.Goodwin@missourimilitary academy.com 573-581-1776 ext 296

DC-Support/                                       

Quartermaster Rick Dehlinger richard.dehlinger@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 325

Transportation GySgt Mark Tompkins mark.tompkins@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 524

Executive Asst to Cmdt Kim Russell kim.russell@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 521   

Health Center Director Jim Holloway jim.holloway@missourimilitaryacademy.com 573-581-1776 ext 643

Primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 523 bravo@missourimilitayacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Senior CLA SGT Michael Hyland michael.hyland@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA 1SG Randal Jacobson randal.jacobson@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

CLA Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA QM2 Nicholas Fields nicholas.fields@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA Cell:  573-473-5420 

Charlie primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 312 charlie@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

Senior CLA SSG Charles Winscott charles.winscott@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

CLA CPL Kile Howerton kile.howerton@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

CLA 

SPC John Sherman-

Alspaugh john.sherman@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-1408

CLA CPL Seth Cozean seth.cozean@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-1408

Delta primary contact 573-581-1776 ext 526 delta@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

Senior CLA LT Doug Wright doug.wright@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

CLA GM1 John McClacherty john.mcclacherty@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

CLA CPT Robert Abbott robert.abbott@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

CLA SGT David Webb david.webb@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

CLA SGT Joshua Hall joshua.hall@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816

NACO LT John Grantham john.grantham@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO LT Roland Vanderroost roland.vanderroos@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Todd Paden todd.paden@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Steven Scott steven.scott@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Mike Pfeifer mike.pfeifer@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Floating CLA Natalie Ferguson Natalie.Ferguson@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Floating CLA SGT Shawna Scoggins shawna.scoggin@missourimilitaryacademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

CLA = Company Leadership Advisor

NACO = Night Accountability Control Officer
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